18
LED - Fluorescent Replacement Lamps
03
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. September 15, 2017.
LED CFL
Replacement Lamps
LED lamps are the ideal solution to replace plug-in compact

L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output¹
(lm)
CFL
replacement
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case qty
(inner/master)
PLL
Electronic ballast compatible installation
65603² LED/PLL/19W/35K/2G11/ND/STD Horizontal 19 2G11 3 500 83 50 000 1 900 40 No 1/30
65604² LED/PLL/19W/40K/2G11/ND/STD Horizontal 19 2G11 4 000 83 50 000 2 000 40 No 1/30
INSTANT
ON
DAMP
Hg

(lm)
CFL
replacement
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case qty
(inner/master)
PL 2-pins
Dual installation: Ballast compatible or bypass
65366² LED/PLV-H/6W/TT/27K/GX23/ND/STD Vertical-Horizontal 6 GX23 2 700 83 50 000 525 13 No 1/20
65371² LED/PLH/6W/DTT/27K/GX23/ND/STD Horizontal 6 GX23 2 700 83 50 000 500 13 No 10/50
65367² LED/PLV-H/6W/TT/40K/GX23/ND/STD Vertical-Horizontal 6 GX23 4 000 83 50 000 550 13 No 1/20
65372² LED/PLH/6W/DTT/40K/GX23/ND/STD Horizontal 6 GX23 4 000 83 50 000 525 13 No 10/50
64898² LED/PLVL/11W/27K/2P/ND/STD Vertical 11 G24d 2 700 82 50 000 947 18/26 No 10/50
64899² LED/PLH/11W/27K/2P/ND/STD Horizontal 11 G24d 2 700 82 50 000 962 18/26 No 10/50
64478² LED/PLVL/11W/40K/2P/ND/STD Vertical 11 G24d 4 000 84 50 000 1 144 18/26 No 10/50
64479² LED/PLH/11W/40K/2P/ND/STD Horizontal 11 G24d 4 000 85 50 000 1 132 18/26 No 10/50
INSTANT
ON
DAMP
Hg

(lm)
CFL
replacement
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case qty
(inner/master)
PL 4-pins
Ballast bypass installation
65368² LED/PLH/6W/DTT/30K/G24q/ND/STD Horizontal 6 G24q 3 000 83 50 000 525 13 No 10/50
65369² LED/PLH/6W/DTT/35K/G24q/ND/STD Horizontal 6 G24q 3 500 83 50 000 500 13 No 10/50
65370² LED/PLH/6W/DTT/40K/G24q/ND/STD Horizontal 6 G24q 4 000 83 50 000 525 13 No 10/50
Electronic ballast compatible installation
64470³ LED/PLVL/13W/27K/4P/ND/STD Vertical 13 G24q 2 700 81 50 000 997 18/26 No 10/50
64471³ LED/PLH/13W/27K/4P/ND/STD Horizontal 13 G24q 2 700 82 50 000 958 18/26 No 10/50
64472³ LED/PLVL/13W/30K/4P/ND/STD Vertical 13 G24q 3 000 81 50 000 1 043 18/26 No 10/50
64473³ LED/PLH/13W/30K/4P/ND/STD Horizontal 13 G24q 3 000 81 50 000 1 027 18/26 No 10/50
64474³ LED/PLVL/13W/35K/4P/ND/STD Vertical 13 G24q 3 500 80 50 000 1 118 18/26 No 10/50
64475³ LED/PLH/13W/35K/4P/ND/STD Horizontal 13 G24q 3 500 80 50 000 1 118 18/26 No 10/50
64476³ LED/PLVL/13W/40K/4P/ND/STD Vertical 13 G24q 4 000 84 50 000 1 166 18/26 No 10/50
64477³ LED/PLH/13W/40K/4P/ND/STD Horizontal 13 G24q 4 000 85 50 000 1 162 18/26 No 10/50
INSTANT
ON
DAMP
Hg